Twywell Parish Council

Parish Clerk

2 Gordon Terrace
Twywell
Northamptonshire
NN14 3AH

Telephone: 07960 214320

E-mail: clerk@twywellparish council.co.uk

Web: www.twywellparishcouncil.co.uk

PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS ATTENDANCE RECORD

Please see below a record of attendance at Twywell Parish Council meeting by
councillors for April 2024 to March 2025

Date

16.05.2024
07.05.2024

16.07.2024
17.09.2024

24.09.2024
12.11.2024

Clirs Name:

A

)
<

Wendy Brackenbury

David Brackenbury

Geoff Shacklock

Peter Moynehan

Seamus Leahy

Marc Dryburgh

James Totten

Key

E Attended

[ ] Apologies given and accepted
[ ] No Record
[ Resigned/not appointed yet

[ ] Meeting not quorate
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