Twywell Parish Council

Parish Clerk
2 Gordon Terrace
Twywell
Northamptonshire
NN14 3AH

Telephone: 07960 214820

E-mail: clerk@twywellparish council.co.uk Web: www.twywellparishcouncil.co.uk



PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS ATTENDANCE RECORD

Please see below a record of attendance at Twywell Parish Council meeting by councillors for April 2024 to March 2025

Date	16.05.2024	07.05.2024	16.07.2024	17.09.2024	24.09.2024	12.11.2024	
Cllrs Name:		AGM					
Wendy Brackenbury							
David Brackenbury							
Geoff Shacklock							
Peter Moynehan							
Seamus Leahy							
Marc Dryburgh							
James Totten							

Key

	Attended			
	Apologies given and accepted			
	No Record			
	Resigned/not appointed yet			
	Meeting not quorate			
Policy Control	Sheet			
Version:	01			
Approved by:	Twywell Parish Council			
Date Approved:	March 2024			
Date of next review:	May 2024			
Policy Owner:	Clerk - Helen Keech			

Document History			
Version	Date of Review	Author	Note of revisions
01	March 2024	Clerk - HK	